WSK Super Master Series
SOUTH GARDA KARTING

4 - 8 MARCH 2026

-J

N

Document 1

No.
301
303
304
305
306
307
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
325
326
327
328
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
344
345
346
347
349
350

Entrant

FUSION MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

CRG RACING TEAM

FORZA RACING

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

CL RACING TEAM

BIRELART RACING SRL

CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

Nation

NP
Orainy

2]
Ozaihny

ml%
Oralay

f
/A

RV VI VR RV VN VR VR VN

ﬁﬁllw-mwwﬂmwwmm

Driver

MIRON LORENTE DANIEL
KIM MINJAE

POINT ALEXANDRE

DI PIETRANTONIO LORENZO
PALACIO LUCAS
ROBERTSON MASON
NUVOLINI MANY

XIE HUIFEI

KUMPEN HENRI-CONSTANT
FRASNELLI JULIAN

WEN YUBO

POUJOL JEAN

IANNI ANTONIO
BERTOLACCINI MARTIN LUIS
VETTENRANTA OIVA
MAZEPIN STEPAN

DIAZ DE LA VEGA SANTIAGO
TRUCHOT ALESSANDRO
GREEN WILLIAM

SINI OLIVERI

MANZANO SUAREZ MIGUEL ENRIQUE

VAN STAVEREN BILLY
GORSKI LEO
SAMCZYK REMIGIUSZ
WESTWOOD BENJAMIN
ZVARICH MARAT
ROCHA FRANCISCO
LAZARUS ALEXANDER
NEWSTEAD AUSTIN
CHELIDZE LEON
GESSESSE BWANA
PILIPENKO MARK
PIZZONIA ANTONIO
FELDE MAX

SEDEK JAN

TAMM ALBERT
GIRARDELLO GIOELE
WALLE OSKARI
GARCIARCE JUAN
LEGENKYI OLEKSANDR
ANGELARD JULIA
HUGON SAMUEL
TUSEK MAJ HALADEA

TR

=
=

=

8
iy

TN

mie

GEO

+f+
+f+

AR

FiE

K2l

Equipment

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
CRG / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM / VEGA

BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
CRG / TM KART / VEGA

CRG / TM KART / VEGA

Timekeeper b

Race Director

Super Master Series Rnd 4 - Lonato (ITA) 05-08/03/2026
Timekeeping by LSTiming

Page 1/2

Apex Timing GoRacing 4PEX



WSK Super Master Series
SOUTH GARDA KARTING
4 -8 MARCH 2026

-J

N

Document 1

No.
351
352
353
354
355
356
358
359
360
361
363
364
365
366
368
369
371
372
373
375
376
378
379
380
381
382
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

Entrant

CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

DPK RACING

DPK RACING

DPK RACING

DR SRL

DR SRL

MP KARTRACING

MP KARTRACING

TEPZ RACING TEAM

VICTORYLANE KARTING

VICTORYLANE KARTING

VICTORYLANE KARTING

BIRELART RACING SRL

BEYOND RACING TEAM

HAGEMANN RACING

CRG RACING TEAM

KOSKI MOTORSPORT

KOSKI MOTORSPORT

VDK RACIMG

WARD RACING

ENERGY CORSE SRL

ENERGY CORSE SRL

ENERGY CORSE SRL

DPK RACING

LENOVO KALI KART TEAM

LENOVO KALI KART TEAM

FUSION MOTORSPORT

FORZA RACING

MAGIK SRL

SULIN KIM

IPK FACTORY TEAM

VILLADS LIDENSKOV

AF COMPETITION

WARD RACING

MVM RACING

WARD RACING

LENOVO KALI KART TEAM

PRIMA RACING

VDK RACIMG

FORZA RACING

S S|
& #

=
&

PNz

NP
Ozaly

coaNIPZ
1N

a1
g o
a1

am
a1

NP
C~1N

Driver

GUTH NICOLAS
KOSMOPOULOS IASON
BUSATO GUILHERME
NAGY ROLAND

SIMONE ROCCO

ZHU ZACK

LAZARO XAVIER
ISLAMI DIAR

COBY CHRISTIAN
MAKINEN LENNI
BABICEK ZDENEK
PUNDYS JONAS
QUESSADA MARC ANDRIA
PELFRENE TEO
SPENCER OLIVER
MULLER TIBERIUS
MOLOTA ALEX
CARABALLO LISANDRU
DUDKOWSKI KSAWERY

OSADCHYI-SUSLOVSKYI VSEVOLOD

VENANT ANTOINE SYLVA
KOSTRZEWA BLAZEJ
GARDZIELIK JAN
SAYER JARLATH
SANCHES FELIPE
LAWRENCE AVA JEAN
LOOMETS MARK
RIVERA JULIAN
VLASAK LIBOR
VERBEKE JEF

SAPIA SANTINO

SULIN MAX

FEIGL BRUNNO
HANSEN MIKKEL
STASIAK ALEX
PENTELL KEVIN
RUMLENOVA MARKETA
HJERTMAN KJELL
PULIGHEDDU ALEX
DERGUNOV MATVEI
LEMAIRE AURELIEN
WILLIAMS HARRY

Nation

[ & M

R
o
-

FAASSNr+CH

) -

Ni

§ié
/A

'L

U

FtECrE

X

i
101

i

"]
™~

=
=

/
N

Ozainy

Equipment

CRG / TM KART / VEGA

CRG / TM KART / VEGA

CRG / TM KART / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

DR/ MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
DR/ MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / IAME / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA

LN KART / IAME / VEGA
GILLARD / TM KART / VEGA
CRG / TM KART / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

KALI KART / TM KART / VEGA
KALI KART / TM KART / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
MAGIK / TM KART / VEGA

OTK / TM KART / VEGA
IPK/TM KART / VEGA

TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
KALI KART / TM KART / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA

Timekeeper b

Race Director

Super Master Series Rnd 4 - Lonato (ITA) 05-08/03/2026

Timekeeping by LSTiming

Page 2 /2

Apex Timing GoRacing

aPEX

TS



