



OK Junior

VERIFIED LIST (85 Drivers)

Document 1

No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment
301	FUSION MOTORSPORT		MIRON LORENTE DANIEL		KR / IAME / VEGA
303	FUSION MOTORSPORT		KIM MINJAE		KR / IAME / VEGA
304	FUSION MOTORSPORT		POINT ALEXANDRE		KR / IAME / VEGA
305	KR MOTORSPORT		DI PIETRANTONIO LORENZO		KR / IAME / VEGA
306	KR MOTORSPORT		PALACIO LUCAS		KR / IAME / VEGA
307	KR MOTORSPORT		ROBERTSON MASON		KR / IAME / VEGA
309	KR MOTORSPORT		NUVOLINI MANY		KR / IAME / VEGA
310	KR MOTORSPORT		XIE HUIFEI		KR / IAME / VEGA
311	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		KUMPEN HENRI-CONSTANT		LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
312	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		FRASNELLI JULIAN		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
313	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		WEN YUBO		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
314	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		POUJOL JEAN		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
315	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		IANNI ANTONIO		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
316	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		BERTOLACCINI MARTIN LUIS		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
317	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		VETTENRANTA OIVA		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
318	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		MAZEPIN STEPAN	///	TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
319	KR MOTORSPORT		DIAZ DE LA VEGA SANTIAGO		KR / IAME / VEGA
320	KR MOTORSPORT		TRUCHOT ALESSANDRO		KR / IAME / VEGA
321	KR MOTORSPORT		GREEN WILLIAM		KR / IAME / VEGA
322	KR MOTORSPORT		SINI OLIVERI		KR / IAME / VEGA
325	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		MANZANO SUAREZ MIGUEL ENRIQUE		LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
326	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		VAN STAVEREN BILLY		LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
327	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		GORSKI LEO		LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
328	FORZA RACING		SAMCZYK REMIGIUSZ		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
330	FORZA RACING		WESTWOOD BENJAMIN		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
331	FORZA RACING		ZVARICH MARAT		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
332	FORZA RACING		ROCHA FRANCISCO		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
333	FORZA RACING		LAZARUS ALEXANDER		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
334	FORZA RACING		NEWSTEAD AUSTIN		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
335	FORZA RACING		CHELIDZE LEON		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
336	CRG RACING TEAM		GESSESSE BWANA		CRG / TM KART / VEGA
337	FORZA RACING		PILIPENKO MARK		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
338	WARD RACING		PIZZONIA ANTONIO		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
339	WARD RACING		FELDE MAX		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
340	WARD RACING		SEDEK JAN		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
341	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		TAMM ALBERT		PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
342	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		GIRARDELLO GIOELE		PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
344	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		WALLE OSKARI		PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
345	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT		GARCJARCE JUAN		PAROLIN / TM / VEGA
346	CL RACING TEAM		LEGENKYI OLEKSANDR		BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
347	BIRELART RACING SRL		ANGELARD JULIA		BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
349	CRG RACING TEAM		HUGON SAMUEL		CRG / TM KART / VEGA
350	CRG RACING TEAM		TUSEK MAJ HALADEA		CRG / TM KART / VEGA



OK Junior

VERIFIED LIST (85 Drivers)

Document 1

No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment
351	CRG RACING TEAM		GUTH NICOLAS		CRG / TM KART / VEGA
352	CRG RACING TEAM		KOSMOPOULOS IASON		CRG / TM KART / VEGA
353	CRG RACING TEAM		BUSATO GUILHERME		CRG / TM KART / VEGA
354	DPK RACING		NAGY ROLAND		KR / IAME / VEGA
355	DPK RACING		SIMONE ROCCO		KR / IAME / VEGA
356	DPK RACING		ZHU ZACK		KR / IAME / VEGA
358	DR SRL		LAZARO XAVIER		DR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
359	DR SRL		ISLAMI DIAR		DR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
360	MP KARTRACING		COBY CHRISTIAN		HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
361	MP KARTRACING		MAKINEN LENNI		HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
363	TEPZ RACING TEAM		BABICEK ZDENEK		TONY KART / IAME / VEGA
364	VICTORYLANE KARTING		PUNDYS JONAS		KR / IAME / VEGA
365	VICTORYLANE KARTING		QUESSADA MARC ANDRIA		KR / IAME / VEGA
366	VICTORYLANE KARTING		PELFRENE TEO		KR / IAME / VEGA
368	BIRELART RACING SRL		SPENCER OLIVER		BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA
369	BEYOND RACING TEAM		MULLER TIBERIUS		LN KART / IAME / VEGA
371	HAGEMANN RACING		MOLOTA ALEX		GILLARD / TM KART / VEGA
372	CRG RACING TEAM		CARABALLO LISANDRU		CRG / TM KART / VEGA
373	KOSKI MOTORSPORT		DUDKOWSKI KSAWERY		KR / IAME / VEGA
375	KOSKI MOTORSPORT		OSADCHYI-SUSLOVSKYI VSEVOLOD		KR / IAME / VEGA
376	VDK RACING		VENANT ANTOINE SYLVA		KR / IAME / VEGA
378	WARD RACING		KOSTRZEWA BLAZEJ		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
379	ENERGY CORSE SRL		GARDZIELIK JAN		ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
380	ENERGY CORSE SRL		SAYER JARLATH		ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
381	ENERGY CORSE SRL		SANCHES FELIPE		ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
382	DPK RACING		LAWRENCE AVA JEAN		KR / IAME / VEGA
384	LENOVO KALI KART TEAM		LOOMETS MARK		KALI KART / TM KART / VEGA
385	LENOVO KALI KART TEAM		RIVERA JULIAN		KALI KART / TM KART / VEGA
386	FUSION MOTORSPORT		VLASAK LIBOR		KR / IAME / VEGA
387	FORZA RACING		VERBEKE JEF		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
388	MAGIK SRL		SAPIA SANTINO		MAGIK / TM KART / VEGA
389	SULIN KIM		SULIN MAX		OTK / TM KART / VEGA
390	IPK FACTORY TEAM		FEIGL BRUNNO		IPK / TM KART / VEGA
391	VILLADS LIDENSKOV		HANSEN MIKKEL		TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
392	AF COMPETITION		STASIAK ALEX		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
393	WARD RACING		PENTELL KEVIN		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
394	MVM RACING		RUMLENOVA MARKETA		KR / IAME / VEGA
395	WARD RACING		HJERTMAN KJELL		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
396	LENOVO KALI KART TEAM		PULIGHEDDU ALEX		KALI KART / TM KART / VEGA
397	PRIMA RACING		DERGUNOV MATVEI	///	ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA
398	VDK RACING		LEMAIRE AURELIEN		KR / IAME / VEGA
399	FORZA RACING		WILLIAMS HARRY		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA